Product data sheet ZCEO016

Characteristics Limit switch head, Limit switches XC Standard,
spring return for actuation

Main
Range of Product Telemecanique Limit switches XC Standard

Series name Standard format

Product or Component Limit switch head
Type

Device short name ZCE
Head type Rotary head

Product Compatibility XCKD
XCKT
XCKP
XCMD

Associated lever ZCY15
ZCY17
ZCY59
ZCY55
ZCY54
ZCY81
ZCY48
ZCYA
ZCY25
ZCY22
ZCY39
ZCY12
ZCY44
ZCY53
ZCY46
ZCY45
ZCY26
ZCY16
ZCY18
ZCY19
ZCY49
ZCY23
ZCY69

reliability of these products for specific user applications.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation and testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.
Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitabil
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Associated body ZCT21G11
ZCMD41L5
ZCMD37L5
ZCD35
ZCMD21L2
ZCMD25L2
ZCMD41L2
ZCMD29L2
ZCMD39L5
ZCD27
ZCT28G11
ZCMD61M12
ZCMD21C12
ZCD31
ZCP28
ZCP27
ZCD25
ZCT27N12
ZCMD21M12
ZCMD37L2
ZCT25P16
ZCP29
ZCT28N12
ZCMD21L08R12
ZCMD81L2
ZCT27G11
ZCMD37L1
ZCT25N12
ZCT26P16
ZCP26
ZCP37
ZCT21P16
ZCMD39L1
ZCMD21LA1
ZCD29M12
ZCMD25L5
ZCD39
ZCMD29C12
ZCD29
ZCT26G11
ZCP31
ZCP25
ZCMD29L1
ZCMD61C12
ZCMD21L5
ZCMD81LA1
ZCMD41L1
ZCT26N12
ZCP21
ZCT28P16
ZCMD29L5
ZCT27P16
ZCD28
ZCP29M12
ZCP35
ZCP21M12
ZCD26
ZCMD39L2
ZCD21M12
ZCP39
ZCMD69C12
ZCMD21L08U78
ZCMD81L5
ZCD37
ZCT21N12
ZCT25G11
ZCD21
ZCMD25L1

Movement of operating Rotary
head

Type of operator Roller plunger spring return metal

Type of approach Lateral approach, 2 directions

Complementary

Positive opening With
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Environment

Ambient air temperature for operation

Ambient Air Temperature for Storage

-40...158 °F (-40...70 °C)
-40...158 °F (-40...70 °C)

Environmental characteristic

Standard environment

Ordering and shipping details

Category

Discount Schedule

22413 - LIMIT SWITCH, IEC, MINIATURE
T

GTIN

3389119082501

Nbr. of units in pkg.

1

Package weight(Lbs) 1.45 0z (41 g)
Returnability Yes

Country of origin ID

Packing Units

Unit Type of Package 1 PCE

Package 1 Height 0.79in (2 cm)
Package 1 width 1.38in (3.5 cm)
Package 1 Length 1.18in (3 cm)
Unit Type of Package 2 S01

Number of Units in Package 2 120

Package 2 Weight
Package 2 Height

11.34 Ib(US) (5.145 kg)
5.91in (15 cm)

Package 2 width

5.911in (15 cm)

Package 2 Length

15.75 in (40 cm)

Offer Sustainability

California proposition 65

WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Diisononyl
phthalate (DINP), which is known to the State of California to cause cancer,
and Di-isodecyl phthalate (DIDP), which is known to the State of California
to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

REAChH Regulation

EU RoHS Directive

i

Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) i

Mercury free

Yes

RoHS exemption information

i
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https://checkaproduct.se.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=exportPdfReach&pid=150036401&lang=en-us
https://checkaproduct.se.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=150036401&lang=en-us
https://checkaproduct.se.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=150036401&lang=en-us
https://checkaproduct.se.com/DistantRequestDispatcher.aspx?action=export&pid=150036401&lang=en-us

