Product data sheet Characteristics

ZCE016

Limit switch head, Limit switches XC Standard, spring return for actuation



Main	
Range of Product	Telemecanique Limit switches XC Standard
Series name	Standard format
Product or Component Type	Limit switch head
Device short name	ZCE
Head type	Rotary head
Product Compatibility	XCKD XCKT XCKP XCMD
Associated lever	ZCY15 ZCY17 ZCY59 ZCY55 ZCY54 ZCY81 ZCY48 ZCY91 ZCY25 ZCY22 ZCY39 ZCY12 ZCY44 ZCY53 ZCY46 ZCY45 ZCY45 ZCY45 ZCY45 ZCY45 ZCY45 ZCY26 ZCY16 ZCY18 ZCY19 ZCY49 ZCY49 ZCY49 ZCY49 ZCY23 ZCY69

ZCT21G11 Associated body ZCMD41L5 ZCMD37L5 ZCD35 ZCMD21L2 ZCMD25L2 ZCMD41L2 ZCMD29L2 ZCMD39L5 ZCD27 ZCT28G11 ZCMD61M12 ZCMD21C12 ZCD31 ZCP28 ZCP27 ZCD25 ZCT27N12 ZCMD21M12 ZCMD37L2 ZCT25P16 ZCP29 ZCT28N12 ZCMD21L08R12 ZCMD81L2 ZCT27G11 ZCMD37L1 ZCT25N12 ZCT26P16 ZCP26 ZCP37 ZCT21P16 ZCMD39L1 ZCMD21L1 ZCD29M12 ZCMD25L5 ZCD39 ZCMD29C12 ZCD29 ZCT26G11 ZCP31 ZCP25 ZCMD29L1 ZCMD61C12 ZCMD21L5 ZCMD81L1 ZCMD41L1 ZCT26N12 ZCP21 ZCT28P16 ZCMD29L5 ZCT27P16 ZCD28 ZCP29M12 ZCP35 ZCP21M12 ZCD26 ZCMD39L2 ZCD21M12 ZCP39 ZCMD69C12 ZCMD21L08U78 ZCMD81L5 ZCD37 ZCT21N12 ZCT25G11 ZCD21 ZCMD25L1 Movement of operating Rotary head Type of operator Roller plunger spring return metal Type of approach Lateral approach, 2 directions

Complementary

Positive opening With

Environment

Ambient air temperature for operation	-40158 °F (-4070 °C)
Ambient Air Temperature for Storage	-40158 °F (-4070 °C)
Environmental characteristic	Standard environment

Ordering and shipping details

Category	22413 - LIMIT SWITCH, IEC, MINIATURE
Discount Schedule	Т
GTIN	3389119082501
Nbr. of units in pkg.	1
Package weight(Lbs)	1.45 oz (41 g)
Returnability	Yes
Country of origin	ID

Packing Units

<u> </u>		
Unit Type of Package 1	PCE	
Package 1 Height	0.79 in (2 cm)	
Package 1 width	1.38 in (3.5 cm)	
Package 1 Length	1.18 in (3 cm)	
Unit Type of Package 2	S01	
Number of Units in Package 2	120	
Package 2 Weight	11.34 lb(US) (5.145 kg)	
Package 2 Height	5.91 in (15 cm)	
Package 2 width	5.91 in (15 cm)	
Package 2 Length	15.75 in (40 cm)	

Offer Sustainability

Offer Sustainability	
California proposition 65	WARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including: Diisononyl phthalate (DINP), which is known to the State of California to cause cancer, and Di-isodecyl phthalate (DIDP), which is known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
REACh Regulation	☑ REACh Declaration
EU RoHS Directive	Pro-active compliance (Product out of EU RoHS legal scope) EU RoHS Declaration
Mercury free	Yes
RoHS exemption information	₫Yes